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SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

318-6-01064-0
Account Name wimsdiusadm'ls e.mwadae o.5ugu Account Status

Account No. Currency THB
Active
BUMNET NARONG BR.

Available Balance 2,541,807.66

Alias Name vimsammuatuli o.mwadn 2.5ugu Branch Name

Ledger Balance 2,541,807.66

Date Teller [d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-06-2022 18:32:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10106813 -1,691,778.68 0.00 0700
08-06-2022 12:00:00 931000 BCD14 nswamsilnnses/200045 1,258,874.07 1,258,874.07 108682
10-06-2022 02:32:00 937073 BCD32 afndnsnni/ 108682 191,600.00 1,450,474.07 108682
10-06-2022 02:39:00 937070 BCD32 afadmaning/ 108682 541,600.00 1,992,074.07 108682
15-06-2022 18:05:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10106814 -1,200,000.00 792,074.07 0700
22-06-2022 11:39:00 552451 CWTRC 3180666331 10106815 -705,225.47 86,848.60 0318
27-06-2022 09:58:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,682.11 131,630.71 108682
27-06-2022 15:40:00 937070 BCD14 Office Chaiyap/200307 29.10 131,559.81 108682
28-06-2022 14:33:00 931002 BCD14 nsugnamnisn/200013 23,337.99 154,897.80 108682
29-06-2022 17:56:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:114 ICAS INCL R1 10106816 -131,530.71 23,367.09 0700
30-06-2022 10:20:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3.419,800.00 3,443,167.09 108682
30-06-2022 18:39:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL R1 10106817 -3,443,167.09 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 5,479,923.27 Total Dr. =-7,171,701.95
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